V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 9767 SIDE SPOILER DOWNFORCE

|i'
1Person oo
40 min - i

i : TORX T° 25
@ ALLEN
o

EASY N° 2,§
ID PART DESCRIPTION =
1 Right main plain spoiler 1 10622

Right black/blue/red/orange/green

N

A o
N
N

1 3692N/A/R/T/V

Left main plain spoiler 1 10622

Left black/b\ue/red/orange/green
Winglet

1 3692N/A/R/T/V

5 Right metal suport (R) 1 SOPOR-2P-4-9767
6 Left metal suport (L) 1 SOPOR-2P-4-9767
7 M4 Locking nut 4 TUERCAE985-0290
8 4.5 x D11 x 2mm Rubber washer 4 ARAND-EPDM--722
9 M4x0,5 Nylon washer 8 | ARNVOO0O000003M
10 gy M5x16 11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
1l ©)) 4 x 28,5 x 3,5 Arrowhead 4 CASQUI------ 182
12 @ M5x1 Nylon washer 4 | ARNVOO0O0000245
13 () M5x11 @11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-Al----520
14 @y M4x12 @9 ISO 7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-800
15 @ M5 ISO 7380 Allen screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85
14x60mm protective adhesive foam ~ -
16 E:j] (supplied alredy mounted on item 5-6) 1 ESPUM-NC+ADHM



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/

Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS




e

Y o 7/

<y

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

cle windshields & fairings, visit our

looking for quality motorcy

If you're


https://www.motorcycleid.com/windshields-fairings.html

